
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Class
T2
ITE
T3
ITS
SM
ITS
IT7
SM
ITA
ITA
SM
IT7
SM
SM
ITA
ITB
ITA
ITB
ITS
SM
ITS
IT7
ITB
ITC
ITA
ITB
ITC

No.
98
02
17
36
54

5
97
65
27
77
57

7
28
05
53
13
88
72
87
68
10

6
51
71
66
22
41

Name
Jim Lynch
Steve Pittaluga
Steven Burkett II
Mark Andrews
Mark Zwolle
Nick Chinopolos
Andrew Gordon
Kyle Jones
Jeff Leavell
Jeff Seelig
Richard Strickland
Curt Faigle
Frank Graham
Jason Kroot
Joseph Winkelmann
Chris Holman
Dana Hullinger
Robert Richter
Richard Hanson
Matt Jensen
Brent Durheim
Frederick W Hunter
Bud Scott
Curt Weilandich
Trey Scott
Scott Williams
Michael Major

Best Tm
1:11.091
1:12.258
1:13.263
1:13.441
1:14.325
1:14.332
1:14.914
1:15.224
1:15.643
1:15.810
1:16.345
1:16.565
1:16.709
1:16.914
1:17.837
1:17.947
1:18.387
1:18.412
1:18.498
1:18.576
1:19.000
1:19.863
1:20.390
1:20.718
1:22.467

-.---
-.---

Home/State
Chesterfield MO
Maryland Heights MO
Webster Groves, MO
St. Louis MO
Millington TN
Memphis TN
Goochland VA
Billings MO
Fenton MO
Dardenne Prairie MO
Indianapolis IN
Florrissant MO
North Augusta SC
Chicago IL
St. Charles MO
Strafford MO
Moro IL
Schaumburg IL
Hazelwood MO
Sheboygan WI
Hopedale IL
Kirkwood MO
Ballwin MO
St. Clair MO
Ballwin MO
St. Louis MO
Collinsville IL

Mem #
297564
373758
272654-1
350185
354690
321063
365595
371874
308719
323122
376531
260709
378575
363696
377466
372710
346273
377689
214434
376388
377570
280817
87061
327043-1
374144
178043
340062

Region
STL
STL
StL
STL
MIDSO
MidS
WDC
OZMT
STL
STL
INDY
StL
CHT
CHI
STL
OZMT
STL
CHI
STL
MILW
CILL
STL
STL
StL
STL
STL
STL

Make/Model
Cadillac Ctsv
Chevrolet Corvette
2004 MSM MX-5
Bmw 325Is
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7 1987
Mazda Rx-7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Dodge Neon
Mazda Miata
Mazda RX7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Dodge Neon Acr
Honda Crx
Saturn Sl2
Vw Scirocco
Datsun 280Z 1975
Mazda Miata
Porsche 944
Mazda Rx7
Bmw 318I
Honda CRX 1986
Bmw 325
Volkswagon Golf
Datsun 210

Sorted on Best Lap timeRegional

Grp 3 ITA,B,C,E,R,S,7 T2,3 SM SSB,C

Qualifying

Qualify

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

3/25/2007 09:40 AM

Group 3 QualifyingSt. Louis Region SCCA
Superschool Regional

Printed: 3/25/2007 12:09:50 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Scott Rhea & Bryon Prokopf

Race Sanction #07-RS-82-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3
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